


Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 530092809 1 Head Assembly
2 530092802 1 Hub
3 952701510 4 Spool w/Line
4 530092805 4 Spring, Spool Retainer
5 530092806 1 Lower Cover
6 530092808 1 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8 NC x 1-1/4
7 530092803 1 Arbor Post
8 530092807 4 Retainer, Line
9 530092779 1 Shoulder Strap
10 952701598 1 10" Brush Blade (Optional)
11 1 TriKut Weed Blade (Optional)
11 952701527 8" -Model 670
11 952701509 650 Gas TrimMefraeaedb657

CUTTING HEAD ASSEMBLY



MODEL 850/667 ONLY

44 4R

MODEL
EB0 ONLY

@7

7 1 MODEL

L— |osg oMLY

37
\“
A~ | FUEL

o, - MIX
"~

Uop | 8] EYE
MODEL WARNING
S50 QNLY




Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 530092741 1 Motor Leg
2 530092742 1 Muffler Guard
3 530092743 1 Plate Adaptor Engine
4 530091458 4  Washer, Lock 9/16" O.D. 5/16" I.D.
5 530092745 4 Screw, Socket Hd. #5/16 - 18 x 3/4"
6 2 Clutch Assembly
6 530092816 Model 657
6 530092759 Model 650
7 530093131 Shoe, Clutch
8 530092762 2 Spring, Clutch, Yellow
9 1 Rotor Hub, w/Integral Keepers
9 530092817 Model 657
9 530092763 650 Gas TripgePese 4 of 8
10 530092767 DRIVE1SHABF $h QUArDIHIG +
11 530092768 1 Retaining Ring
12 530092769 1 Bearing
13 530092771 1 Housing, Clutch w/Bearing/Get. Ring
14 4 Screw, Allen Hd #5/16 x 1"
14 530092794 Model 657
14 530092772 Model 650
15 530092775 4 Screw, Hex Hd #1/4 - 20 x 2"
16 530092773 1 Washer, Drive Shaft, Upper & Lower
17 530092774 1 Coupling Squared
18 1 Flexible Drive Shaft
18 530092776 Previous Style
18 530094500 Current Style
19 1 Drive Shaft Housing
19 530092778 Previous Style
19 530094501 Current Style
20 1  Shield Kit
20 530092937 Previous Style (#34 not included)
20 530094504 Current Style
21 530092774 1 Coupling Squared
22 530092773 1 Washer, Upper & Lower Drive Shaft
23 1 Lower Housing (Incl.#21, 22, 25, 26, 27 & 33)
23 530092793 Previous Style
23 530094503 Current Style
24 1 Screw
24 530092787 Previous Style
24 530094505 Current Style
25 530092769 2 Bearing, Ball
26 530092768 1 Retaining Ring
27 530092799 1 Arbor Shaft
28 530092801 1 Cup Washer, Arbor, Keyed
29 530092794 1 Screw, Soc. Hd. #5/16 - 18 x 1"
31 530092795 2 Screw #1/4 - 20 x 1/2"
32 530092796 2 Washer - Previous Style
33 530092798 1 Spacer
34 530092797 1 Lower Head Support Brace - Previous Style
35 530093137 1 Washer, Lower Arbor
36 1 Washer
36 530093153 Previous Style
36 530092773 Current Style
37 530093139 1 Nut, Hex #7/16 - 20
38 110092781 GASKET-GARBURETOR KAAZ #

530092781 1

Swivel Hook Wire



Ref # Part Number Qty Description
39 530092782 1 Collar, Swivel
40 530092821 1 Screw, Set Thumb
41 530092784 1 Handlebar
42 2 Grip, Handlebar
42 530091402 Model 657
42 530092783 Model 650
43 530094506 3 Nut - 10-32-Current Style
44 530092757 1 Washer
45 530092758 1 Spacer
46 530092765 1 Washer
47 530092766 1 Screw
48 530092764 1 Woodruff Key
49 530001615 650 Gas TrimgegrRage S of 8
50 530092792 DRIVE;SHABof WidHANG F
51 530092777 7 Grommet - Drive Shaft
A 530092749 1 Decal - Fuel Mix
B 530092791 1 Decal - Choke/Eye Warning
C 530092819 1 Decal-Safety Label



MODEL 88T ONLY MCDEL &30 ONLY




Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 2 Strap, - Fuel Tank
1 530092815 Model 657
1 530092755 Model 650
2 1 Tank,-Fuek-Plastic w/Filter
2 530092811 Model 657
2 530092747 Model 650
3 530092746 1 Cap,-Fuel Tank-Plastic
4 530092748 1 Filter, - Fuel Tank
5 530092752 1 Clip, - Fuel Hose
6 1 Hose, - Fuel 6-3/4"
6 530092812 Model 657
6 530092751 Model 650
7 530092756 650 Gas TrigmenPaee Lokss"
8 530092814 FUEL & EXkjMdRér -Flat Model 657
9 530092829 1 Gasket,-Exhaust Model 657
10 530092828 1 Muffler Model 657
11 530092832 1 Tab Lock Model 657
12 530092831 2 Screw, Hex Hd.-#1/4-20x2-5/16" Model 657
13 530092813 1 Cradle, Fuel Tank Model 657
14 530093789 1 Clip, Retaining Model 657
15 530093791 1 Screw, (Slot Hd) Clip Model 657
16 530093785 1 Throttle Control Cable w/nut Model 657
17 530093783 1 Throttle Control over Assembly Model 657
18 1 Switch w/Bracket Model 657
18 530093786 Previous Style Model 657
18 506094502 Current Style Model 657
19 530091346 1 Throttle Control Clamp Model 657
20 530091333 1 Nut (Hex #10-32)-Switch Bracket Model 657
21 530091332 1 Screw (Pan Hd.)-Switch Bracket Model 657
22 530093787 1 Wire Connector & Cover Model 657
23 530093788 1 Switch Harness Lead Model 657
24 530092833 1 Screw-Cable Clamp #1/4-20x3/8" Model 657
25 530093784 1 Throttle Control Bracket Model 657
26 530092818 4 Screw, Allen Hd #5/16-18x7/8" Model 657
27 530092822 1 Upper Cap Model 657
28 530092823 1 Middle Block Model 657
29 530092824 1 Lower Cap Model 657
30 530091361 1 Box Wrench Model 657
31 530092627 1 Allen Wrench Model 657
32 530091413 1 Grease Gun Model 657
33 530092826 1 Tool Kit (Incl. #30, 31 & 32) Model 657
34 530092753 1 Fuel Tank Baffle Model 650
35 530092754 1 Fuel Tank Bracket Model 650
36 530092788 1 Throttle Control Clip Model 650
37 530092789 1 Throttle Control Complete Model 650
38 530092787 1 Screw Model 650
39 530092772 4 Screw Model 650
40 530092785 1 Upper Clamp Model 650
41 530092786 1 Lower Clamp Model 650
42 530019151 1 Gasket
43 530027419 1 Muffler, Inlet
44 530027420 1 Baffle w/Screen
45 530027421 1 Muffler, Outlet
46 530027422 1 Loc Tab
47 530625567 3 Screw 1/4"-20x1-3/4"
48 530015761 1 Nut, Flex-Loc 1/4" 20



Ref # Part Number Qty Description

49 530069239 1 Kit-Spark Arresting Muffler (Optional)

650 Gas TrimmerPage 8 of 8
FUEL & EXHAUST



